e

2016

MOUNTAIliélIRE

16B220 WINDSWEPT

@ SKIN: 56680 CAJUN SPICE OBSIDIAN
@ A - 64503 MEDIUM FAWN MET.

B - 44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.
@ C - 57714 DARK FAWN MET.

AWNING: GIRARD G2000
FABRIC: LINEN
HARDWARE: BLACK



Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

2016 MOUNTAIN AIRE 16B220 - WINDSWEPT
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 907.35 1003.25| 3629.4 4013.0
BLACK MET BC250 _ |BLUE BLACK 4.23] 1007.48] 16.9]  4029.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.25 1031.73 97.0 4126.9
BC809 22.13 1053.85 88.5 4215.4
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 64503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.78 79.78| 319.1 319.1
MEDIUM FAWN MET BC200 BLACK 201.75 281.53| 807.0 1126.1
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 166.58 448.10| 666.3 1792.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 129.78 577.88| 519.1 2311.5
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 127.98 705.85| 511.9 2823.4
BC100 CLEAR 68.38 774.23| 273.5 3096.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.00 823.23] 196.0 3292.9
BC800 RED GOLD 22.80 846.03 91.2 3384.1
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 22.80 868.83 91.2 3475.3
BC840 RED VIOLET 11.40 880.23 45.6 3520.9
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 44429 (444298) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.70 83.70] 334.8 334.8
LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 89.70 24.0 358.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.85 193.55| 415.4 774.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 174.03 367.58| 696.1 1470.3
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 10.98 378.55 43.9 1514.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 405.40 783.95| 1621.6 3135.8
BC800 RED GOLD 43.48 827.43] 1739 3309.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.68 874.10| 186.7 3496.4
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR C: 57714 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.38 78.38| 313.5 313.5
DARK FAWN MET BC200 BLACK 539.75 618.13| 2159.0 2472.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 81.75 699.88| 327.0 2799.5
BC105 WHITE 53.98 753.85| 215.9 3015.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.18 806.03| 208.7 3224.1
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 37.38 843.40| 149.5 3373.6
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.60 853.00 38.4 3412.0
BC805 RED OXIDE 7.80 860.80 31.2 3443.2
BC800 RED GOLD 6.00 866.80 24.0 3467.2




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne

2016 MOUNTAIN AIRE

16B220 - WINDSWEPT

1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
SKIN: 56680 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
! HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.93 893.25| 911.7 3573.0
BLACK MET HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.25]  913.50] 810 3654.0
HB770 RED OXIDE 11.63 925.13 46.5 3700.5
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.70 934.83 38.8 3739.3
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.67 943.50 34.7 3774.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 5.85 949.35 23.4 3797.4
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.00 951.35 8.0 3805.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.92 953.28 7.7 3813.1
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR A: 64503 BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 611.73 611.73| 2446.9 2446.9
MEDIUM FAWN MET HB250 BLACK 94.88 706.60| 379.5 2826.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 59.68 766.28| 238.7 3065.1
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 37.33 803.60| 149.3 3214.4
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 27.73 831.33] 110.9 3325.3
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 22.43 853.75 89.7 3415.0
HB780 RED GOLD 14.95 868.70 59.8 3474.8
HB64L GOLD PEARL 10.63 879.33 42.5 3517.3
HB870 MAGENTA 5.30 884.63 21.2 3538.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 72.48 957.10] 289.9 3828.4
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90| 2395.6 2395.6
LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13| 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23| 344.4 3220.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45| 264.9 3485.8
HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23|] 119.1 3604.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3
HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20| 189.8 3900.8
1QT |1 QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
BASE # BASE NAME
COLOR C: 57714 S S Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.45 613.45| 2453.8 2453.8
DARK FAWN MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 163.10 776.55| 652.4 3106.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 27.05 803.60| 108.2 3214.4
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 15.57 819.18 62.3 3276.7
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.55 833.73 58.2 3334.9
HB861 MAROON 8.35 842.08 33.4 3368.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 6.22 848.30 24.9 3393.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 96.63 944.93| 386.5 3779.7




